

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0084 Version: 1 Name: PayLock, Inc. Contract Extension

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/8/2014 In control: * Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City

Council and the Youth Advisory Commission

On agenda: 11/5/2014 Final action: 11/5/2014

Title: Subject: PayLock, Inc. Contract Extension

From: Office Of The City Administrator
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A Third

Amendment To The Agreement Between The City Of Oakland ("City") And IPT LLC ("Paylock"), Extending At No Cost To The City The Term Of The Agreement For A Period Not To Exceed 6 Months, Starting October 15, 2014 And Terminating April 14, 2015 To Provide Self-Release Smartboot Vehicle Immobilization Program Services; And Waiving The Request For Proposal/Qualifications Process

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 85240 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2014	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
10/28/2014	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and Finance and Management Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
10/9/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject:PayLock, Inc. Contract Extension From: Office Of The City Administrator

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A Third Amendment To The Agreement Between The City Of Oakland ("City") And IPT LLC ("Paylock"), Extending At No Cost To The City The Term Of The Agreement For A Period Not To Exceed 6 Months, Starting October 15, 2014 And Terminating April 14, 2015 To Provide Self-Release Smartboot Vehicle Immobilization Program Services; And Waiving The Request For Proposal/Qualifications Process